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FREIGHT CHARGES

BASIC FREIGHT
ARTICLE CHARGES
DOCUMENT CHARGES
DIESEL HIKE CHARGES
FREIGHT SURCHARGE

. VALUE SURCHARGE

48.0

' Cus. Spec. Inst : Est. Del. Date : 03-Mar-2022(Booked within cut

OTHER CHARGES

+DOOR COLLECTION

DOOR DELIVERY
DISCOUNT
TOTAL FREIGHT

GST (SGST 6% + CGST 6%)

Grand Total

A¥IUNT

140.360
000
50100
2993
998
2000

0.00
0.00
90.00
-40.5¢
300.00
0.00
300.00
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